State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

GREENE County

COLT TRANSPORTATION LLC
12755 HIGHWAY 141 N
PARAGOULD, AR 724507626

PROWAVE DIAGNOSTICS, LLC
PO BOX 1059
PARAGOULD, AR 724511059

ROOKIES
1606 W KINGSHIGHWAY
PARAGOULD, AR 724504011

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/21/2024

55324295-WHW

04/20/2016
12/31/2016
70713705-WHW

11/19/2013
11/27/2013
12026232-WHW



