State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

GREENE County

COLT TRANSPORTATION LLC	Date Served	02/21/2024
12755 HIGHWAY 141 N	Date Closed	
PARAGOULD, AR 724507626	Account ID	55324295-WHW
PROWAVE DIAGNOSTICS, LLC	Date Served	04/20/2016
PO BOX 1059	Date Closed	12/31/2016
PARAGOULD, AR 724511059	Account ID	70713705-WHW
ROOKIES	Date Served	11/19/2013
1606 W KINGSHIGHWAY	Date Closed	11/27/2013
PARAGOULD, AR 724504011	Account ID	12026232-WHW